Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 42, 6 sarjaa am (18.10.2018-21.10.2018)

Valvoja:TuUL

Nimi
1 Kiili Marketta
2 Nisula Raili
3 Makela Eila
4 Rike Irja
5 Hongisto Marja
6 Leimu Jaana
7 Helin Helka
8 Huoponen Paivi
9 Simola Sinikka

10 Tainio Marja-Liisa

11 Vahlsten Ranja
12 Koponen Irmeli
13 Paloposki Krista

14 Kaukinen Maarit

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli

Seura

TuSKa
TuSKa
R-4

TuWe
TKN
TKN
TuWe
TKN
TKN
TKN
TKN
TuUL
TuWe

Luokka
B
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Viikko 42, 6 sarjaa am (18.10.2018-21.10.2018)

Valvoja:TuUL

Nimi

1 Jalava Lasse

2 Wiik Erkki

3 Lamsa Veikko

4 Reunamo Jouko

5 Luoto Jukka

6 Kottonen Pentti

7 Siltala Veijo

8 Simojoki Arto

9 Kaiskola Harri
10 Kiili Marketta
11 Kanerva Sakari
12 llmanen Kauko
13 Nummi Jukka
14 Viita Osmo
15 Nisula Raili
16 Grannas Erik
17 Puikko Reino
18 Kautonen Kalevi
19 Virtanen Rauno
20 Aéri Eino

21 Kaseniemi Mauno

22 Kettunen Lasse
23 Leppanen Erkki

Seura
K-29
TuWe
R-4
Ratas
TuUL
K-29
K-29
TuUL
TuWe
TuSKa
TR
TuWe
K-29
K-29
TuSKa
AIFK
TuUL
Ratas
Keilax
R-4
TPS
TuWe
K-29

Luokka
B
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Liitto
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku

Liitto
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Tulos
1043
999
968
965
963
948
917
900
899
829
806
794
792
736

Tulos
1145
1111
1090
1076
1072
1067
1066
1054
1050
1043
1035
1028
1023
1012
999
997
995
995
992
988
988
984
981

Kaadot
14
12
12
10
11
13
17
12
11

6
12
8
8
9

Kaadot
24
23
21
17
24
18
24
22
22
14
24
21
18
14
12
11
17
15
20
16
19
14
16

Viimeinen sarja
155
156
198
163
168
136
129
156
142
156
132
142
129
135

Viimeinen sarja
181
210
202
201
168
212
201
197
170
155
162
168
181
192
156
176
161
149
160
187
165
148
182



24 Silvander Jan-Erik
25 Murto Timo

26 Makela Eila

27 Pitkanen Arto

28 Rike Irja

29 Hongisto Marja
30 Toytari Olli

31 Flinkman Bo

32 Kurtti Erkki

33 Suomalainen Seppo
34 Aarnio Arto

35 Helin Helka

36 Kottonen Martti
37 Granlund Atso
38 Teradnto Jouko
39 Ostman Jouko
40 Simola Sinikka

41 Uuttu Martti

42 Nasi Kimmo

43 Simojoki Jarmo
44 Rosman Esa

45 Rostedt Aatos
46 Tiltti Taisto

47 litti Jorma

48 Tainio Marja-Liisa
49 Anttila Jaakko

50 Vahlsten Ranja
51 Koponen Irmeli
52 Muuriaisniemi Aimo
53 Jokiharju Aate
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Starttiklubi
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SC
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TR
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TKN
TKN
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Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
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Turku
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975
973
968
965
965
963
952
950
940
938
918
917
913
907
904
903
899
894
875
875
873
851
843
835
829
824
806
794
786
698

169
158
198
199
163
168
169
150
135
155
176
129
149
114
156
149
142
159
191
148
159
141
146
159
156
147
132
142
122
130



